Relatorio:
Disciplina:
Turma:

Cadigo

5965785
5881437
5881607
6418282
4327252
5965771
6418410
5881354
5881329
6418302
5885208
6418494
6418240
5881458
6418365
6418469
5625969
5881510
5881267
6550714
6418344
6510991
5965764
5881524
5712010
5881552
5881308
5881396
5626122
5889071

Lista de Presenga

SCC0173
2010201

Ingresso
2007/1
2007/1
2007/1
2008/1
2008/1
2007/1
2008/1
2007/1
2007/1
2008/1
2008/1
2008/1
2008/1
2007/1
2008/1
2008/1
2006/1
2007/1
2007/1
2008/1
2008/1
2008/1
2007/1
2007/1
2006/1
2007/1
2007/1
2007/1
2006/1
2008/2

Curso
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060
76060

Planilha1

Nome

Alessandra Figueiredo

Amanda Souza Camara
Americo Tavares Ranzani
Andre Zamith Selvaggio
Andrea Rodrigues Cardoso
Anielle Coelho Ranulfi

Bruno Luan Soares Paula de Mello
Bruno Yasui Matsuyama

Caio Martins Ramos de Oliveira
Cesar Maschio Fioravanti
Eduardo Cocca Padovan
Evandro Jose Mulinar
Fernando Takeshi Tanouye
Flavio Augusto Cavadas da Silva Andrade
Francesco Brugnera Teixeira
Gilson Campani Junior
Gustavo Machado Alvares de Lima
Heloisa dos Santos Muniz
Jaqueline Yu Ting Wang
Jessica Baleiro Okado

Leticia Marchese

Luis Felipe Santos Mendes
Luma Godoy Magalhaes
Mariana Raquel Bunoro Batista
Mira Melke de Oliveira

Pedro Michelao Neuber
Ricardo Simionato Boffa

Thais Panhan Merlo

Wagner Rafael Correr
Waldomiro Thiago Corsi
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Prova 1
6,5
6,6
6,4
5,3
9,0
4,0
8,2
9,5
8,3
3,4
5,3
8,3
8,8
0,9
8,6
9,4
4,5
4,5
9,0
5,8
8,3
8,5
9,5
9,5

9,1
5,5
10,0
8,7
4,3
7,1



Planilha1

Prova 2
5,1
6,9
9,5

9,0
6,6
10,0
8,3
9,8
7,5
9,0
7,3
9,5
5,5
8,5
9,0
7,4
9,3
6,3
6,1
7,4
6,2
4,7
8,8

9,0
8,5
9,8
9,8
9,0
8,0
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